
DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Wednesday 9 February You've Been Served Sandy Gerrard

Monday 14 February Hall of Framers Edwin Lau

Wednesday 16 February Semi Oldies Simon Joe

Monday 21 February Forrest Hillbillies Phil Stiff

Wednesday 23 February Wonton Soup Weiren Chua

Monday 28 February 76 Badminton Team Jacky Fung

Wednesday 2 March Smash Hits Kent Fraser

Monday 7 March Jon Fishing Callum Harfield

Wednesday 9 March Good Gets Tracey Cui

Monday 14 March Leshgo Yifan Zhang

Wednesday 16 March Bomba Wilson Lucente

Monday 21 March The Outcasts Douglas Shephard

Wednesday 23 March Bad Grammar Meike Scott

Monday 28 March Over The Net Jessica Zhang

Wednesday 30 March The Squad Rivenski Alexander

Monday 4 April No Name Imman Hipolito

Monday 11 April Mixed Nuts Kati Turver
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